


8 8 8 . 7 6 3 . 2 5 4 9  |  W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S . C O M

Founded in 1983,  WePro® has establ ished itself as a leading innovator in 
high-end wheel  accessories ,  with over 20 patents and a global  distr ibution 
network spanning Japan,  Germany,  Austral ia ,  New Zealand,  and the United 
States.  Our commitment to qual i ty,  precis ion,  and innovation ensures that our 
products consistently meet the highest industry standards,  providing both 
rel iabi l i ty and performance.

Wepro ® The True Solution for Wheel  Accessories.
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ACORN LUG NUTS 
CLOSED END  |  INDIVIDUAL 

ACORN -  BLACK 

ACORN ET LONG -  BLACK 

ACORN ET -  BLACK 

ACORN LONG -  BLACK 

35mm

35mm
35mm

35mm

35mm

48mm

48mm
48mm

48mm

48mm
48mm

1.57in

1.57in

2.13in

2.13in

40mm

40mm

54mm

54mm

189A-0-B 

189B-0-B
189C-0-B
189F-0-B

189K-0-B

189LA-0-B
189LC-0-B

189LF-0-B

189LD-0-B

189LG-0-B

189LL-0-B

189ETC-0-B

189ETF-0-B
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ACORN -  CHROME

ACORN ET LONG -  CHROME

ACORN ET -  CHROME

ACORN LONG -  CHROME

289A-0-C
289B-0-C

289C-0-C
289F-0-C

289K-0-C

289LA-0-C
289LC-0-C

289LD-0-C
289LF-0-C

289LG-0-C
289LL-0-C

289ETC-0-C
289ETF-0-C

289ETLC-0-C
289ETLF-0-C

1.57”
1.57”

40mm
40mm

54mm
54mm

1.38”
1.38”

1.38”
1.38”

1.38”

1.89”
1.89”

1.89”
1.89”

1.89”

1.89”

35mm
35mm

35mm
35mm

35mm

48mm
48mm

48mm
48mm

48mm
48mm

 2.13”

 2.13”

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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ACORN LUG BOLT -  24MM BLACK

ACORN LUG BOLT -  27MM BLACK

ACORN LUG BOLT -  30MM BLACK 

Close end 12-1.25 Each (1) Black Conical 0.95” 24mm
Thread Bulk Finish Lug Seat Length (In) Length (mm)Type

189B24B-0-B
Part Number 

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S

8 8 8 . 7 6 3 . 2 5 4 9  |  W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S . C O M03



ACORN LUG BOLT -  24MM CHROME

ACORN LUG BOLT -  27MM CHROME

ACORN LUG BOLT -  30MM CHROME

289B24C-0-C

289B24F-0-C

289B27B-0-C
289B27C-0-C

289B27E-0-C

289B27F-0-C
289B27H-0-C

289B30F-0-C

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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ACORN - ZINC

ACORN ET - ZINC

28mm

28mm
28mm

1.10mm

1.10mm
1.10mm

9/16”x18
7/16”x20

1/2”x20

1/2”x20
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ACORN INSTALL KITS
CLOSED END |  BLACK  

 

35mm
35mm
35mm
35mm

35mm
35mm
35mm
35mm

40mm
40mm

1.57
1.57

54mm

48mm
48mm

48mm

48mm

48mm
48mm

48mm

48mm

48mm

48mm

24mm
24mm

27mm
27mm
27mm

27mm
27mm

30mm

54mm
2.13 
2.13 

189A-K6J-B
189B-K5-B
189B-K6-B
189C-K5-B

189C-K6-B

189B24C-K5-B

189B24F-K5-B

189B27B-K5-B

189B27C-K5-B

189B27E-K5-B
189B27F-K5-B

189B27H-K5-B

189B30F-K5-B

189F-K5-B
189F-K6-B
189K-K5-B

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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ACORN INSTALL KITS
CLOSED END |  CHROME  

289ETC-K6-C

289ETF-K6-C

289ETLC-K6-C
289ETLF-K6-C

48
48

48

48

289B24C-K5-C

289B24F-K5-C

289B27B-K5-C

289B27C-K5-C
289B27E-K5-C

289B27F-K5-C

289B27H-K5-C

7/16” x 20

1.57

1.57

40

40

2.13 54
2.13 54

48

48

48

48

48

48

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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ACORN INSTALL KITS
OPENED END |  ZINC

SCAN THE QR CODE TO GET STARTED TODAY

BECOME A DEALER  

Mail
info@uniautousa.com

Website
weproaccessories.com

Toll Free Number 
+1-888-763-2549

28
28
28

1.10
1.10
1.10

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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SPLINE ET -  BLACK        

SPLINE LONG -  BLACK        

SPLINE -  BLACK        

SPLINE ET LONG -  BLACK        

188A-0-B

188B-0-B

188C-0-B
188F-0-B

188K-0-B

50

50
50

50

50

50

40
40

56

56

1.57”

1.57”

1.97”
1.97”

1.97”

1.97”
1.97”

1.97”

2.20”

2.20”

188ETLC-0-B

188ETLF-0-B
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8 8 8 . 7 6 3 . 2 5 4 9  |  W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S . C O M09



SPLINE ET -  CHROME     

SPLINE LONG -  CHROME     

SPLINE -  CHROME

SPLINE ET LONG -  CHROME   

50

50
50

50

50

50

1.97”
1.97”

1.97”

1.97”
1.97”

1.97”

40

40
1.57”

1.57”

56

56
2.20”

2.20”

288A-0-C

288B-0-C
288C-0-C

288F-0-C

288K-0-C

288LA-0-C

288LC-0-C

288LD-0-C
288LF-0-C

288LG-0-C

288LL-0-C

288ETC-0-C
288ETF-0-C

288ETLC-0-C

288ETLF-0-C

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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SPLINE LUG BOLT -  30MM BLACK 

SPLINE LUG BOLT -   27MM BLACK      

SPLINE LUG BOLT -  24MM BLACK     

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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SPLINE LUG BOLT -  30MM CHROME

SPLINE LUG BOLT -   27MM CHROME      

SPLINE LUG BOLT -  24MM CHROME

288B24C-0-C

288B24F-0-C

288B27B-0-C
288B27C-0-C

288B27E-0-C

288B27F-0-C

288B27H-0-C

288B30F-0-C

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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SPLINE ET  -  ZINC

SPLINE -  ZINC

25mm1.00”

28mm1.10”

28mm1.10”

31mm1.22”
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SPLINE INSTALL KITS
CLOSED END |  BLACK

188A-K6J-B

188B-K5-B
188B-K6-B
188C-K5-B

188C-K6-B
188F-K5-B

188F-K6-B

40

40

1.57

1.57

56

56

50

50

50

50
50

50
50

50

50

50

1.97

1.97

1.97

1.97
1.97

1.97
1.97

1.97

1.97

1.97

2.20

2.20

188K-K5-B

188B24C-K5-B
188B24F-K5-B

188B27B-K5-B

188B27C-K5-B
188B27E-K5-B
188B27F-K5-B

188B27H-K5-B

188B30F-K5-B

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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SPLINE INSTALL KITS
CLOSED END |  CHROME  

288ETC-K6-C

288ETF-K6-C

288ETLC-K6-C

288ETLF-K6-C

40

40

56

56

1.57

1.57

2.20

2.20

50

50

50
50

50

50

1.97

1.97

1.97
1.97

1.97

1.97
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SPLINE INSTALL KITS
OPENED END |  ZINC
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50

50

50
50

1.97

1.97

1.97
1.97

288B24C-K5-C

288B24F-K5-C

288B27B-K5-C

288B27C-K5-C
288B27E-K5-C

288B27F-K5-C

288B27H-K5-C

288B30F-K5-C

28
28

31

1.10
1.10

1.22
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BILLET ADAPTERS
5 |  6 |  8 LUGS  
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Part Number Style Color O.D. I.D. Tickness Description Quantity

WPA-6161

WPA-6165

WPA-6173

WPA-6561

WPA-6565

WPA-6573

WPA-7361

WPA-7365

WPA-7373

WPA-3683

WPA-8383A

WPA-8383B

WPA-8683

WPA-8170

WPA-8210

WPA-8650

WPA-8650A

WPA-8200

5 Lug Adapters

5 Lug Adapters

5 Lug Adapters

5 Lug Adapters

5 Lug Adapters

5 Lug Adapters

5 Lug Adapters

5 Lug Adapters

5 Lug Adapters

6 Lug Adapters

6 Lug Adapters

6 Lug Adapters

6 Lug Adapters

8 Lug Adapters

8 Lug Adapters

8 Lug Adapters

8 Lug Adapters

8 Lug Adapters

5x120.65

5x120.65

5x120.65

5x114.3

5x114.3

5x114.3

5x127

5x127

5x127

6x135

6x139.7

6x139.7

6x114.3

8x170

8x210

8x165.1

8x165.1

8x200

5x120.65

5x114.3

5x127

5x120.65

5x114.3

5x127

5x120.65

5x114.3

5x127

6x139.7

6x139.7

6x139.7

6x139.7

8x170

8x210

8x165.1

8x165.1

8x200

1.25"

1.25"

1.25"

1.25"

1.25"

1.25"

1.25"

1.25"

1.25"

1.25"

1.50"

1.25"

1.25"

2.00"

2.00"

2.00"

2.00"

2.00"

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

38mm

32mm

32mm

51mm

51mm

51mm

51mm

51mm

78mm

78mm

78mm

78mm

78mm

78mm

83.8mm

83.8mm

83.8mm

87mm

108mm

108mm

78mm

126mm

154.2mm

126mm

126mm

142mm

5-120.65 to 5-120.65 78mm m12x1.50 thread

5-120.65 to 5-114.3 78mm m12x1.50 thread

5-120.65 to 5-127 78mm m12x1.50 thread

5-114.3 to 5-120.65 78mm m12x1.50 thread

5-114.3 to 5-114.3 78mm m12x1.50 thread

5-114.3 to 5-127 78mm m12x1.50 thread

5-127 to 5-120.65 83.8mm m12x1.50 thread

5-127 to 5-114.3 83.8mm m12x1.50 thread

5-127 to 5-127 83.8mm m12x1.50 thread

6-135 to 6-139.7 87mm 1/2" - 20 thread

6-139.7 to 6-139.7 108mm m14x1.50 thread

6-139.7 to 6-139.7 108mm m12x1.50 thread

6-114.3 to 6-139.7 78mm 1/2" - 20 thread

8-170 to 8-170 126mm m14x1.50 thread

8-210 to 8-210 154.2mm m14x1.50 thread

8-165.1 to 8-165.1 126mm m14x1.50 thread

8-165.1 to 8-165.1 126mm 9/16" - 18 thread

8-200 to 8-200 142mm m14x1.50 thread

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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ALUMINUM SPACERS 
4  |  5 |  6 |  8 LUGS  

HUB CENTRIC SPACER 
4  |  5 |  6 |  8 LUGS  

Part Number Style Vehicle PCD Thickness AplicationsDescription

WPS705

WPS706

WPS707

WPS701

WPS702

WPS703B

WPS704A

SPACERS

SPACERS

SPACERS

SPACERS

SPACERS

SPACERS

SPACERS

5 LUG

5 LUG

4/5 LUG

4 LUG

5 LUG

5/6 LUG

8 LUG

8mm

5mm

5mm

8mm

8mm

6mm

6mm

NO 5x127

NO 5x127

NO 5x127

NO 5x100

5-Lug 8mm Thick Except 5-127 ws-105

5-Lug 5mm Thick Except 5-127 ws-106

4 & 5-Lug 5mm Thick Except 5-127 ws-100-5mm

4-Lug 8mm Thick Ws-101

5-Lug 8mm Thick Except 5-100 ws-102

5 & 6-Lug 6mm Thick Fits 135mm to 139.7mm ws-103c-6mm

8-Lug 6mm Thick Fits 165.1mm to 170mm & 8-180 ws-104f

Part Number Style Vehicle PCD Vehicle PCD2 Thickness AplicationsDescription

BMW

BMW

Mercedes-Benz

AUDI/ Volkswagen

BMW

BMW

Mercedes-Benz

AUDI/ Volkswagen

BMW

BMW

Mercedes-Benz

AUDI/ Volkswagen

5x120 72.56mm 5mm twin pack

 5x120 74.1mm 5mm twin pack

 5x112 66.56mm 5mm twin pack

 5x112/5x100 57.1mm 5mm twin pack

5x120 72.56mm 10mm twin pack

5x120 74.1mm 10mm twin pack

5x112 66.56mm 10mm twin pack

 5x112/5x100 57.1mm 10mm twin pack

5x120 72.56mm 15mm twin pack

5x120 74.1mm 15mm twin pack

5x112 66.56mm 15mm twin pack

5x112/5x100 57.1mm 15mm twin pack

5mm

5mm

5mm

5mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

15mm

15mm

15mm

15mm

5x112

5x112

5x112

5x120

5x120

5x112

5x100

5x120

5x120

5x112

5x100

5x120

5x120

5x112

5x100

Hubcentric Spacers

Hubcentric Spacers

Hubcentric Spacers

Hubcentric Spacers

Hubcentric Spacers

Hubcentric Spacers

Hubcentric Spacers

Hubcentric Spacers

Hubcentric Spacers

Hubcentric Spacers

Hubcentric Spacers

Hubcentric Spacers

WPHS12-725605-2

WPHS12-741005-2

WPHS45-665605-2

WPHS58-571005-2

WPHS12-725610-2

WPHS12-741010-2

WPHS45-665610-2

WPHS58-571010-2

WPHS12-725615-2

WPHS12-741015-2

WPHS45-665615-2

WPHS58-571015-2

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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WHEEL ASSEMBLY BOLTS 
1,000 PCS -  1.1 |  1 .25 BOLTS 

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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WHEEL ASSEMBLY BOLTS 
1,000 PCS -  1.0 |  1 .25 BOLTS 

SPIKED WHEEL ASSEMBLY BOLTS  
1,000 PCS -  1.0 |  1 .25 BOLTS 

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S

8 8 8 . 7 6 3 . 2 5 4 9  |  W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S . C O M 20



HUB RINGS
ALUMINUM |  10MM

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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HUB RINGS
PLASTIC |  10MM

WR-72-5615

WR-72-5710

WR-72-6006

WR-72-6336

WR-72-6390

WR-72-6410

WR-72-6606

WR-72-6336

WR-72-6656

WR-72-6660

WR-72-6690

WR-72-6710

WR-72-7010

WR-72-7030

WR-72-7050

WR-72-7150

WR-73-5610

WR-73-5615

WR-73-5615

WR-73-6006

WR-73-6336

WR-73-6390

WR-73-6415

WR-73-6606

WR-73-6656

WR-73-6710

WR-73-7010

WR-73-7030

WR-73-7050

WR-73-7150

WR-74-6006

WR-74-6336

WR-74-6390

WR-74-6415

WR-74-6507

WR-74-6606

WR-74-6656

WR-74-6690

WR-74-6706

Part Number Style Color O.D. I.D. Tickness Description Quantity

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Hubrings

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

72mm

72mm

72mm

72mm

72mm

72mm

72mm

72mm

72mm

72mm

72mm

72mm

72mm

72mm

72mm

72mm

73mm

73mm

73mm

73mm

73mm

73mm

73mm

73mm

73mm

73mm

73mm

73mm

73mm

73mm

74mm

74mm

74mm

74mm

74mm

74mm

74mm

74mm

74mm

56.15mm

57.10mm

60.06mm

63.36mm

63.90mm

64.10mm

66.06mm

66.36mm

66.56mm

66.60mm

66.90mm

67.10mm

70.10mm

70.30mm

70.50mm

71.50mm

56.10mm

56.15mm

57.10mm

60.06mm

63.36mm

63.90mm

64.15mm

66.06mm

66.56mm

67.10mm

70.10mm

70.30mm

70.50mm

71.50mm

60.06mm

63.36mm

63.90mm

64.15mm

65.07mm

66.06mm

66.56mm

66.90mm

67.06mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

72mm to 56.15mm 

72mm to 57.10mm 

72mm to 60.06mm 

72mm to 63.36mm 

72mm to 63.90mm

72mm to 64.10mm 

72mm to 66.06mm 

72mm to 66.36mm 

72mm to 66.56mm 

72mm to 66.60mm

72mm to 66.90mm 

72mm to 67.10mm

72mm to 70.10mm 

72mm to 70.30mm 

72mm to 70.50mm

72mm to 71.50mm 

73mm to 56.10mm

73mm to 56.15mm 

73mm to 57.10mm

73mm to 60.06mm 

73mm to 63.36mm 

73mm to 63.90mm

73mm to 64.15mm 

73mm to 66.06mm

73mm to 66.56mm

73mm to 67.10mm

73mm to 70.10mm 

73mm to 70.30mm 

73mm to 70.50mm

73mm to 71.50mm 

74mm to 60.06mm

74mm to 63.36mm

74mm to 63.90mm 

74mm to 64.15mm 

74mm to 65.07mm 

74mm to 66.06mm

74mm to 66.56mm 

74mm to 66.90mm 

74mm to 67.06mm 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 

4Pack 
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RACING KITS
OPEN END |  ACORN

RACING KITS
CLOSED END |  ACORN

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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2.2” 55.8mm185FXG-0-B

285FXG-0-C 2.2” 55.8mmChrome

Conical

Conical

14 x 2.0

14 x 2.0

NEW OEM FACTORY 
TRUCK LUG NUTS

42
60°

48

60°

7/8" HEX

47

21 HEX

OEM FORD SUPER DUTY LUG NUT 21mm          

1.8” 47mm185FL-0-B

285FL-0-C 1.8” 47mmChrome

Flat Seat

Flat Seat

OEM FORD F-150 LUG NUT 60 Degrees

1.6” 42mm185FF-0-B

285FF-0-C 1.6” 42mmChrome

Conical

Conical

OEM CHEVY/GM TRUCKS LUG NUT 7/8” 

1.8” 48mm185FG-0-B

285FG-0-C 1.8 ” 48mmChrome

Conical

Conical

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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SCAN THE QR CODE TO GET STARTED TODAY

BECOME A DEALER  

Mail
info@uniautousa.com

Website
weproaccessories.com

Toll Free Number 
+1-888-763-2549

OEM MOPAR (CHRYSLER,  DODGE, JEEP,  RAM) 
LUG NUT 22mm

1.65”

9/16 x 18

9/16 x 18

41.91 mm185RF-0-B           

285RF-0-C 

285RL-0-C

185RL-0-B

1.65”  41.91 mm

1.65” 41.91 mm

1.65” 41.91 mm

Chrome
Chrome

Conical

Conical
Conical

Conical

NEW OEM FACTORY 
TRUCK LUG NUTS
NEW OEM FACTORY 
TRUCK LUG NUTS

NISSAN TOYOTA AND LEXUS  

1.85”

12x1.50
14x1.50
14x1.50

12x1.50

1.85”
1.5”

1.5”

 46.9mm
 46.9mm
38.1mm

38.1mm

Chrome

Chrome

Black 

Black Mag (flat)
Mag (flat)
Mag (flat)

Mag (flat)

185MF-0-B
285MF-0-C
185MC-0-B

285MC-0-C

Close end
Close end
Close end

Close end

Each (1)
Each (1)
Each (1)

Each (1)

12x1.25 1.5” 37.5mmChrome Mag (flat)285FMB-0-C Close end Each (1)

12x1.25 1.5” 37.5mmBlack Mag (flat)185FMB-0-B Close end Each (1)

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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184FGF-0-C  Conical 1.88”  Chrome14x1.5 Each (4)184FMF-0-B  Conical 1.85”  14x1.5 Each (4)

12x1.5 

NEW WHEEL LOCKS
TOYOTA |  LEXUS |  FORD |  GM |  RAM

12x1.5 1.45”MAG-style184FMC-0-B        
1.45”MAG-style184FMC-0-C  Chrome

14x1.5 1.85”MAG-style184FMF-0-C         ChromeEach (4)
Each (4)

Each (4)

TOYOTA |  LEXUS 

184FGF-0-C  Conical

14x1.5 1.88”Conical184FGF-0-B 

1.88”  Chrome14x1.5

GM |  FORD |  RAM 

14x1.5 1.85”Conical184FMF-0-B 

Each (4)

Each (4)

Each (4)

184FMF-0-C 184FMC-0-B

284FMC-0-C

284FGF-0-C 184FGF-0-B

284FMF-0-C

12x1.5 

NEW WHEEL LOCKS
TOYOTA |  LEXUS |  FORD |  GM |  RAM

12x1.5 1.45”MAG-style

1.45”MAG-style284FMC-0-C  Chrome

14x1.5 1.85”MAG-style284FMF-0-C         ChromeEach (4)
Each (4)

Each (4)

TOYOTA |  LEXUS 

284FGF-0-C  Conical

14x1.5 1.88”Conical

1.88”  Chrome14x1.5

GM |  FORD |  RAM 

14x1.5 1.85”Conical

Each (4)

Each (4)

Each (4)

184FMF-0-C
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NEW EXPANDABLE LUG WRENCH
NEW TD4000 high-quality, expandable wrench set features dual-sized 
sockets, designed to fit multiple lug nut sizes

• 1 dual 17mm/19mm (3/4ʺ) socket
• 1 dual 21mm (13/16ʺ)/23mm (7/8ʺ) socket

NEW  SPLINE KEYS & SOCKETS 

Part Number Length (in) Length (mm) Color Description Quantity

Small Diameter Truck Spline Key 13/16-7/8" -6pt

Small Diameter Pass Spline Key 3/4-13/16" -6pt

Small Diameter Truck Spline Key 13/16-7/8" -7pt

Small Diam Tech Drive 1/2 Key 3/4-13/16" -6pt

Small Diam Tech Drive 1/2  Key 13/16-7/8" -7pt

Small Diam Tech Drive 1/2 Key 13/16-7/8" -6pt

Small Diameter Car Spline Key 3/4-13/16" -10pt

Small Diameter Truck Spline Key 13/16-7/8" -10pt

100 pcs/carton | 20 pcs/box

100 pcs/carton | 20 pcs/box

100 pcs/carton | 20 pcs/box

100 pcs/carton | 20 pcs/box

100 pcs/carton | 20 pcs/box

100 pcs/carton | 20 pcs/box

100 pcs/carton | 20 pcs/box

100 pcs/carton | 20 pcs/box

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

88.9

88.9

88.9

88.9

88.9

88.9

88.9

88.9

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

SK660

SK640

SK650

SK640-ID

SK650-ID

SK660-ID

SK610BP

SK610BT

• Spline Keys: Available in 6, 7, and 10-point configurations for both passenger and truck applications
• Impact Keys: 6- and 7-point options, designed for use with a ½” drive, no adapter needed
• Available in Bulk

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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WPW-025S

WPW-025BK

WPW-050S

WPW-050BK

WPW-100S

WPW-100BK

Silver Steel 1/4 oz 3 oz 48 Strips

Silver Steel 1/2 oz 3 oz 48 Strips

Black Steel 1/4 oz 3 oz 48 Strips

Black Steel 1/2 oz 3 oz 48 Strips

Silver Steel 1 oz 3 oz 30 Strips

Black Steel 1 oz 3 oz 30 Strips

Weight/Strip Total Weight Quantity
WPW-025S

WPW-025BK

WPW-050S

WPW-050BK

WPW-100S

WPW-100BK

Silver Steel 1/4 oz 3 oz 48 Strips

Silver Steel 1/2 oz 3 oz 48 Strips

Black Steel 1/4 oz 3 oz 48 Strips

Black Steel 1/2 oz 3 oz 48 Strips

Silver Steel 1 oz 3 oz 30 Strips

Black Steel 1 oz 3 oz 30 Strips

Weight/Strip Total Weight Quantity

W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S . C O M  |  @ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S24 W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S . C O M  |  @ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S24

NEW  HUB COVERS  
Manufactured for outstanding durability, our new line of hub covers is designed to protect and complete 
your wheel setup. Compatible with 4, 5, 6, and 8 lug applications, ideal for both OE replacement and 
aftermarket use.

Part Number Category Color Fitment Description MAP

Chrome

Black

Chrome

Chrome

Black

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Black

Hub Covers

Hub Covers

Hub Covers

Hub Covers

Hub Covers

Hub Covers

Hub Covers

Hub Covers

Hub Covers

Hub Covers

Hub Covers

Hub Covers

CWP4318

CWP4318B

CWP4425S

CWP4425 

CWP4425B

CWP4425OS

CWP4425O 

CWP4512S

CWP4512 

CWP4512O

CWP4512XL

CWP4512B

4 Lug

4 Lug

5 & 6 Lug

5 & 6 Lug

5 & 6 Lug

5 & 6 Lug

5 & 6 Lug

8 Lug

8 Lug

8 Lug

8 Lug

8 Lug

3.180 Chrome

3.180 Black

4.25chrome Short

4.25 Chrome

4.25 Black

4.25 Open Short

4.25 Open 

5.125 Chrome Short

5.125 Chrome 

5.125 Open

5.125 Tall

5.125 Black

8

8.5

10

10

10.5

11

11

13

13

13

14

14.5

CWP4318B

CWP4512S LCWP4425OSCWP4318

NEW WHEEL WEIGHTS 
Adhesive-backed weights for precise wheel balancing. Clean fit, easy 
install, ideal for alloy wheels.

STICK-ON

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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Display Wheel Rack

TSK17

NEW  WP9000 SOCKET SET
3-Piece Thin Wall Deep Impact Socket Set | Non-Marring Sleeves | 
17mm, 19mm, 21mm Ideal for Alloy Wheels.

TSK21TSK19

72.5” 

22.05” 

20.47” 

Part Number Category Color Size

WDR-200B

WDR-240B

WDR-243B

WDR-243C

WDR-200B

WDR-240B

WDR-243B

WDR-243C

72.05 × 22.05 × 20.47 in

55.91 × 25.98 × 20.47 in

82.68 × 27.48 × 27.48 in

82.68 × 27.48 × 27.48 in

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

CHROME

Compact, stackable aluminum racks built for efficient B2B showroom or event displays. 
Available in multiple sizes up to 82" tall.

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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FORD LEVELING KITS

Ford 2004-2020
2009-2020/2004-2008

2005-2020
2005-2020

F-150 (Except Raptor)
F-150 (Except Raptor)|F-150

F-250, F-350
F-250, F-350

2WD/4WD
2WD/4WD

4WD
4WD

2.0”
2.5”

2.0”
2.5”

Strut Spacers
Strut Spacers

Coil Spacers
Coil Spacers/Shock Extender

Front
Front

Front
Front

32”
33”

35”
35”

Year Model Drive Height Product Type LocationMake

F-5-EFG-OF
F-6-E-OF

B-5-EFG-BF
C-6-FG-BF

Part Number Max Tire

Ford

Ford
Ford

JEEP LEVELING KITS

Jeep 2007-2018
2007-2020

2007-2018
2007-2018

Wranger JK
Wrangler JK, JL, Gladiator

Wranger JK
Wranger JK

2WD/4WD
2WD/4WD

2WD/4WD
2WD/4WD

2.5”
1.5”

2.5”
2.0”

Coil Spacers
Coil Spacers

Coil Spacers
Coil Spacers

Front
Front

Rear
Rear

35”
35”

Year Model Drive Height Product Type LocationMake

B-6-I-OF
B-3-HIJ-OF

B-6-I-OR
B-5-I-OR

Part Number Max Tire

Jeep

Jeep
Jeep



2007-2020 Tundra 2WD/4WD 1.0” Block/Ubolt Kit RearA-4-L-OR Toyota

W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S . C O M  |  @ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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TOYOTA LEVELING KITS

Toyota 2015-2020
2005-2020

2007-2020
2007-2019

4 Runner
Tacoma

Tundra
Tacoma (Excludes 5 Lug)

4WD
2WD/4WD

2WD/4WD
2WD/4WD

2.5”
2.5”

2.5”
1.0”

Strut Spacers
Strut Spacers

Strut Spacers
Block/Ubolt Kit

Front
Front

Front
Rear

32”
32”

33”

Year Model Drive Height Product Type LocationMake

F-6-K-BF
F-6-M-OF

F-6-L-OF
A-4-M-OR

Part Number Max Tire

Toyota

Toyota
Toyota

1994-2012 2500 | 3500 4WD 2.5” Coil Spacers FrontB-6-CD-BF Ram

RAM LEVELING KITS

Ram 2013-2018
2019-2020

2006-2012/
2019-2020
2013-2019/
2014-2019

1500 (Except Rebel & Air Suspension Models)
1500 (Except Rebel & Air Suspension Models)

1500 4WD Only | 1500 2WD & 4WD 
(Except Rebel & Air Suspension Models)

2500 | 3500

4WD
2WD/4WD

2WD/4WD

2WD/4WD

2.5”
3.0”

2.5”

2.0”

Strut/Coil Spacers
Strut Spacers

Strut Spacers

Coil Spacer/Shock 
Extender

Front
Front

Front

Front

35”
35”

35”

35”

35”

Year Model Drive Height Product Type LocationMake

G-6-A-BF
F-7-A-OF

F-6-A-OF

C-5-CD-OF

Part Number Max Tire

Ram

Ram

Ram

LEVEL KITS



2WD/
4WD 2.0” Strut Spacers FrontF-5-H-OF

GMC LEVELING KITS

GMC | 
Chevrolet

GMC | 
Chevrolet

GMC | 
Chevrolet

GMC | 
Chevrolet

GMC | 
Chevrolet

GMC | 
Chevrolet

2001-2010
2001-2010
2001-2010
2001-2010

2011-2019
2011-2019

2007-2020
2007-2020

2007-2020
2007-2020

1500HD, 2500HD, 3500HD (8 Lug) | 
1500HD, 2500HD, 3500HD (8 Lug)
1500HD, 2500HD, 3500HD (8 Lug) | 
1500HD, 2500HD, 3500HD (8 Lug)

1500HD, 2500HD, 3500HD (8 Lug) | 
1500HD, 2500HD, 3500HD (8 Lug)

Sierra 1500, Yukon & Yukon XL (Except Denali,
AT4 or Magnaride Suspension) | Silverado 1500,
Avalanche, Tahoe, Suburban (Except Trailboss 
Models or Magnaride Suspension)
Sierra 1500, Yukon & Yukon XL (Except Denali,
AT4 or Magnaride Suspension) | Silverado 1500,
Avalanche, Tahoe, Suburban (Except Trailboss 
Models or Magnaride Suspension)

2WD/
4WD

2WD/
4WD

2WD/
4WD

2WD/
4WD

1-3"

1-3"

1-3"

2.0”

Torsion Key/
Shock Extender

Torsion Key

Torsion Key/
Shock Extender

Leveling Kit

Front

Front

Front

Front

33”

33”

33”

32”

32”

Year Model Drive Height Product Type LocationMake

I-1-KLM-OF

H-1-KLM-OF

I-1-KLM-OF

E-5-H-OF

Part Number Max Tire

2014-2018
2014-2018 Sierra 1500 | Silverado 1500 2WD/

4WD 1.0” Block/Ubolt Kit RearA-4-G-OR

2007-2013
2019-2020
2007-2013
2019-2020

Sierra 1500 | Silverado 1500 2WD/
4WD 1.0” Block/Ubolt Kit RearA-4-G-OR

GMC | 
Chevrolet
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 Tire Pressure Monitoring System

W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S . C O M  |  @ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S

Part Number: WP88

WEPRO DIAGNOSTIC &
PROGRAMMING TOOL

• Built and Supported by Ateq
• Diagnose Any TPMS
• Different Programming Options:
• Clone a Sensor Wirelessly
• Clone a Sensor with Sensor ID
• Create a New Sensor

• Placard Change
• Change Factory PSI Pressure 

to Allow Higher Load Tires
• Built in Re-Learn Procedures
• Built in OBD Tool

Product Details:

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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 Tire Pressure Monitoring System
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Why Choose WePro® Sensor Plus?

WePro® Sensor Plus is a universal fit TPMS solution, engineered by some of the top professionals in the autoĦ
motive aftermarket industry. Designed as a single SKU system, Sensor Plus allows you to either create a new 
sensor or clone an existing one, ensuring you get back on the road safely and efficiently.

Features and Benefits

• 5-year limited warranty
• Vehicle Coverage - 98.9% true coverage. The only vehicles we do not cover are before the 

year 2000 and we’re current up to 2025 vehicles. 
• Wireless programming capable of operating through 12-ply tires
• Fast programming speed
• Interchangeable valve stems available in rubber or aluminum
• Service kits available in black, grey, chrome, and black rubber

ALUMINUM VALVE STEM 
Part Number: WP002A-S

RUBBER VALVE STEM 
Part Number: WP002R-S

34



BLACK VALVE STEM CHROME VALVE STEM 

GREY VALVE STEM RUBBER VALVE STEM 

SENSOR PLUS -  SERVICE KITS 

Part Number: WPSR-B

Part Number: WPSA-CPart Number: WPSA-B

Part Number: WPSA-G

 Tire Pressure Monitoring System

@ W E P R O A C C E S S O R I E S
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• Universal 1-SKU Solution - one sensor covers all 314mhz to 434.5mhz range. We future-proof our sensors by 
extending coverage to frequencies below 315 MHz and above 433 MHz.

• Compatible with 26” Wheels & 40” MT’s - Most sensors are built only for OEM size fitment. Our sensors’ 
increased signal strength make them compatible with aftermarket 26” wheels and 40” tires.

• 100% OE Match - Our coverage data is built to 100% OE match. This means you can mix and match our 
sensors with OE and they will still work.

• Multiple Sensor Programming - Save time by programming entire sets of sensors at once.
• Placard Change - Change tire pressure value threshold to avoid TPMS light from displaying when changing 

tires to a different load index
• ECU Unlock for Lexus & Toyota - Unlock Lexus & Toyota’s OBDII ports when they’re stuck in loop mode. 

8 8 8 . 7 6 3 . 2 5 4 9  |  W E P R O T P M S . C O M35



 Tire Pressure Monitoring System
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SENSOR PLUS |  DIAGNOSTIC &
PROGRAMMING TOOL |  SERVICE KITS 

Mail
info@uniautousa.com

Website
weprotpms.com

Phone
+888 769-2549

Scan the QR code to get started today and join our networK
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Coming soon.
Dallas, TX

15022 Puyallup St. E #103
Sumner, WA. 98390

Seattle, WA

1024 Louisville Hwy, Unit 210
Goodlettsville , TN 37072

Nashville, TN

751 West Warm Springs Rd. Suite 150
Henderson, NV 89011

Las Vegas, NV

No. 65, Alley 100, Lane 270, Section 2
Xinan Rd., Wuri District
Taichung City, 414020

Taiwan (R. O. C.)

(888) 763-2549
TOLL-FREE NUMBER


